Data
01/10/2021
02/10/2021
03/10/2021
04/10/2021
05/10/2021
06/10/2021
07/10/2021
08/10/2021
09/10/2021
10/10/2021
11/10/2021
12/10/2021
13/10/2021
14/10/2021
15/10/2021
16/10/2021
17/10/2021
18/10/2021
19/10/2021
20/10/2021
21/10/2021
22/10/2021
23/10/2021
24/10/2021
25/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
30/10/2021
31/10/2021
01/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
04/11/2021
05/11/2021
06/11/2021
07/11/2021
08/11/2021
09/11/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021
12/11/2021
13/11/2021
14/11/2021
15/11/2021
16/11/2021
17/11/2021
18/11/2021
19/11/2021

Istituto

Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

Codice ABI
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

PIS (ms)
4014
3816

3480
3579
4077
4160
4056
4171

3738
4311
4181
4345
4577
3246

3577
3543
3410
3550
3473

3709
3408
3126
3667
3247

3885
3528
3550
3561
3593
3483
3725
3601
3276
3273
3486
3373

3450
3820
3247
3457
3474

AIS (ms)
1473
1418
1682
1313
1486
1519
1486
1414
1187
1273
1471
1380
1534
1360
1466
1372
1522
1319
1586
1573
1571
1404
1996
1338
1403
1607
1506
1342
1434
1905
1877
1008
1505
1619
1530
1323
1468
1009
1664
1448
1476
1685
1645
1531
1494
1619
1276
1537
1604
1442



20/11/2021
21/11/2021
22/11/2021
23/11/2021
24/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021
27/11/2021
28/11/2021
29/11/2021
30/11/2021
01/12/2021
02/12/2021
03/12/2021
04/12/2021
05/12/2021
06/12/2021
07/12/2021
08/12/2021
09/12/2021
10/12/2021
11/12/2021
12/12/2021
13/12/2021
14/12/2021
15/12/2021
16/12/2021
17/12/2021
18/12/2021
19/12/2021
20/12/2021
21/12/2021
22/12/2021
23/12/2021
24/12/2021
25/12/2021
26/12/2021
27/12/2021
28/12/2021
29/12/2021
30/12/2021
31/12/2021

Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

3429

3404
4105
3184
3323
3419

3654
3786
3831
3500
3473
3203

3345
3469
3566
3442
3675
3630

3498
3634
3433
3677
4636

3890
3953
3510
3354
3682
3236
3706

3932
3479
3433
3626
4027

1492
2048
1367
1494
1610
1397
1423
1317
1457
1576
1606
1656
1540
1786
1598
1745
1517
1283
1528
1602
1466
1208
1407
1484
1475
1420
1360
1761
1952
2600
1540
1589
1593
1527
1154

844
1283
1470
1687
1587
1507
1581



